
Bonds Released 1 Hour Bonding 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1071950 2026-A-164 Reid, Xzarviar $3,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1071951 2026-A-164 Reid, Xzarviar $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1093777 Gonzalez, Jerusalem $5,000.00 03/12/2026

$8,500.00Total:



Bonds Released 1 Hour Bonding BIC 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1050296 2025-C-2515 Morgan, Hayden $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1081566 Melgar-Caballero, Hector $500.00 03/13/2026
GS1081568 Melgar-Caballero, Hector $2,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1081569 Melgar-Caballero, Hector $2,500.00 03/13/2026

$15,000.00Total:



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS983740 2024-A-670 Peoples, Donna $1,500.00 03/09/2026
GS983741 2024-A-670 Peoples, Donna $1,500.00 03/09/2026
GS986764 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $30,000.00 03/09/2026
GS986765 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $4,000.00 03/09/2026
GS986766 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $4,000.00 03/09/2026
GS986767 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $10,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1011681 2024-A-671 Peoples, Donna $20,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1011682 2024-A-671 Peoples, Donna $5,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1016015 2024-C-1941 Buford, Aundrey $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1016016 2024-C-1941 Buford, Aundrey $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS995483 2024-D-2346 Bryant, Antondra $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1033299 2025-B-1514 Angel, Edgar $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1033300 2025-B-1514 Angel, Edgar $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1033301 2025-B-1514 Angel, Edgar $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1086813 Crowell, Porshia $2,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1081991 Nolan, Erikka $2,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1081992 Nolan, Erikka $1,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1085114 Moussa, Mario $10,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1085115 Moussa, Mario $1,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1085116 Moussa, Mario $7,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1085117 Moussa, Mario $2,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1085118 Moussa, Mario $1,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1086814 Johnson, Doris $2,000.00 03/09/2026

$112,500.00Total:



Bonds Released 1st Stop Bonding ASC 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1045997 Turner, Leanglea $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1045998 Turner, Leanglea $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1073940 Norman, David $30,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1073941 Norman, David $2,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1073942 Norman, David $2,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1073943 Norman, David $1,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1098301 Randoph, Omarjean $5,000.00 03/11/2026
SU26548 LOWE, MEOSHA $7,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1102188 El-Nokrashy, Hashem $10,000.00 03/09/2026

$62,500.00Total:



Bonds Released A Around The Clock 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1028576 2025-C-2368 Byers, Richard $1,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1028577 2025-C-2368 Byers, Richard $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1054454 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1054455 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1054456 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1054457 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1054458 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $500.00 03/12/2026
GS1082936 Normatov, Elyor $250.00 03/13/2026
GS1082937 Normatov, Elyor $250.00 03/13/2026
GS1082938 Normatov, Elyor $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1014543 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1019029 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1085414 Lowe, Jeremah $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1085417 Lowe, Jeremah $3,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1085418 Lowe, Jeremah $5,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1086856 Gibson, Alice $5,000.00 03/11/2026
SCE417913 Castillo-Ramirez, Jose $2,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1095697 Reid, Xzarviar $4,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1044470 Reid, Xzarviar $20,000.00 03/12/2026

$84,500.00Total:



Bonds Released AAbout Time Bonding 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1020488 2024-D-2243 Smith, Damien $1,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1020489 2024-D-2243 Smith, Damien $500.00 03/12/2026

$2,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Able 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1069338 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $5,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1069339 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00 03/11/2026
GS1069340 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00 03/11/2026
GS1053153 Scott, Michael $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1067624 Scott, Michael $3,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1067625 Scott, Michael $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1067626 Scott, Michael $1,000.00 03/11/2026

$11,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail & Rescue Bonding 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GJ85285 2021-D-2077 Kalk, Robert $75,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1020762 2025-C-2191 Mitchell, Lennie $2,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1050071 2025-B-1558 Burns, Malcyi $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GJ97158 2025-B-759 Sosa Rivera, Alaysha $8,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1040982 2025-B-1015 Lowery, Devonta $75,000.00 03/14/2026
GS1046563 Alawi, Ahmed $3,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1103240 Al-Sorify, Molud $2,000.00 03/10/2026

$166,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail & Rescue FCSI 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1084715 Riley, Larresha $10,000.00 03/12/2026

$10,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail U Out 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1053093 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1053094 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $15,000.00 03/12/2026
GJ85851 2022-A-388 Drake, Rachel $3,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1047280 Allen, Melvin $2,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1067332 Allen, Melvin $2,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1083978 Carey, Austin $1,500.00 03/09/2026

$30,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Bail U Out - FCSI 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1010868 2025-B-707 McKissack, Tamara $2,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1010869 2025-B-707 McKissack, Tamara $3,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1010870 2025-B-707 McKissack, Tamara $1,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1053093 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $20,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1053094 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1053095 2025-C-2423 Miller, Ebony $25,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1053096 2025-C-2423 Miller, Ebony $25,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1070042 2025-I-545 Olivas, Cesar $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1070043 2025-I-545 Olivas, Cesar $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1102530 Nacarato, Joseph $20,000.00 03/09/2026

$114,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Binkley 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1038439 2025-B-789 Sitthara, Sonny $1,500.00 03/12/2026
GS994483 Mulholland, Chloe $5,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1052568 Sturgeon, Emma $10,000.00 03/09/2026

$16,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GJ100310 2026-A-199 Butler, Robert $2,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1055667 Perez, Christopher $750.00 03/11/2026
SCE324160 Perez, Christopher $750.00 03/11/2026
GS1053154 Vaughn, Fatamia $5,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1053155 Vaughn, Fatamia $2,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1078950 Thompson, Keyonti $1,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1055151 Yarbrough, Christa $2,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1097075 Jackson, Kileion $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1097076 Jackson, Kileion $1,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1099223 Branham, Bryanna $5,000.00 03/09/2026
SCE430704 Howlett, Caleb $10,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1100668 Dardy, Karshma $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1103402 Phillips, Kent $1,000.00 03/10/2026

$34,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Brooke's Bail Bonding CHIC 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS982711 2023-B-806 Bell, Charles $2,500.00 03/15/2026
GS982712 2023-B-806 Bell, Charles $100.00 03/15/2026
GS982713 2023-B-806 Bell, Charles $50,000.00 03/15/2026
GS982241 2024-A-430 Polk, Candashia $500.00 03/10/2026
GS982243 2024-A-430 Polk, Candashia $2,500.00 03/10/2026
GS983536 2024-A-12 Houston, Latrese $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS988848 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $20,000.00 03/15/2026
GS988850 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $10,000.00 03/15/2026
GS988851 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $1,000.00 03/15/2026
GS988852 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $40,000.00 03/15/2026
GS997508 2024-B-817 Jones, Michael $7,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1038674 2025-B-1034 Carney, Elijah $10,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1042269 2025-B-1063 Crutcher, Clifford $25,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1042420 2025-B-1063 Crutcher, Clifford $25,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1004424 2025-C-1780 Smith, Jahmall $10,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1061381 2025-C-2181 Smith, Jahmall $1,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1061382 2025-C-2181 Smith, Jahmall $1,500.00 03/15/2026
GS1061383 2025-C-2181 Smith, Jahmall $1,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1061475 2025-C-1966 Braxton, Cortez $1,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1006444 2025-C-1948 Brown, Devonte $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1006445 2025-C-1948 Brown, Devonte $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1068420 2025-C-1947 Brown, Devonte $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1068421 2025-C-1947 Brown, Devonte $15,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1068422 2025-C-1947 Brown, Devonte $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS966454 2025-C-1949 Brown, Devonte $2,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1069338 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $34,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1069339 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00 03/11/2026
GS1069340 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00 03/11/2026
GJ60432 2015-B-1399 Elliott, Angela $15,000.00 03/13/2026
GS955288 2022-B-729 Biggs, Kayla $10,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1096479 Ortega, Juan $35,000.00 03/12/2026
231391682-1 LEE, WILLIAM $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1100150 Pegram, Rodney $1,500.00 03/13/2026

$341,100.00Total:



Bonds Released Elite 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1060494 2026-A-545 Hills, Randy $5,000.00 03/12/2026

$5,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Free At Last UFCI 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS972096 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS972097 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS972098 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS972099 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1013039 2025-B-1366 McGee, Lazarius $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1013040 2025-B-1366 McGee, Lazarius $1,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1013041 2025-B-1366 McGee, Lazarius $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1030353 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $15,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1030354 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $15,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1030355 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $15,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1030356 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $3,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1039374 2025-D-2783 Chavez, Christopher $3,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1039661 2025-C-2226 Lewan, Bryce $1,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1055322 2025-I-368 Estrada, Logen $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1060301 2025-C-2343 Cantrell, Tavia $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1095355 2026-I-176 Qualls, Jonathan $4,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1066700 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1066702 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $2,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1082067 Gomez, Ralph $2,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1082069 Gomez, Ralph $500.00 03/12/2026
GS1087162 Gunn, Cody $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1091468 Vecchio, Nickolas $1,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1095723 Bell, Mark $10,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1095724 Bell, Mark $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1060502 Nause, Joseph $1,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1061277 Nause, Joseph $1,500.00 03/11/2026
GS769329 Page, Devin $30,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1096745 Pitts, Ella $3,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1100631 King, Telvin $2,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1096364 Hope, William $2,500.00 03/11/2026

$155,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Grumpy's Bail Bonds of Nashville-Davidson 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1062840 Austin, Michael $500.00 03/09/2026
GS1062841 Austin, Michael $3,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1099508 Courtney, Thomas $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS837326 Johnston, Jennifer $2,000.00 03/13/2026

$7,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Jenkins ACC 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS910150 2021-A-78 Moreno, Erik $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS979864 2023-A-359 Frazier, Joshua $2,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1094469 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $7,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1094470 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $2,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1094471 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $5,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1094472 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1055035 Allen, Steven $15,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1081799 Frazier, Joshua $5,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1085534 Cerros, Merlin $5,000.00 03/11/2026
SCE424781 Cerros, Merlin $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1102426 Fenton, Imani $1,000.00 03/11/2026

$56,000.00Total:



Bonds Released Kingpin 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS993827 2025-B-759 Amaya, Milca $2,000.00 03/11/2026
GS993829 2025-B-759 Amaya, Milca $6,000.00 03/11/2026
GS993834 2025-B-759 Amaya, Milca $500.00 03/11/2026

$8,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Kingpin ASC 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1047166 2025-D-3341 OBrien, Colin $1,000.00 03/09/2026

$1,000.00Total:



Bonds Released On Time Bail Bonds 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1012183 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $40,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1012184 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $7,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1012185 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $7,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1012186 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $5,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1012187 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $5,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1012188 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $2,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1012190 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $2,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1062729 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $25,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1062730 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $25,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1062731 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $2,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1062732 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $5,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1062734 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $2,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1085216 Horton, Lakeel $2,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1085217 Horton, Lakeel $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1085218 Horton, Lakeel $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1085219 Horton, Lakeel $4,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1062507 Zuniga Serrano, Jose $750.00 03/13/2026
TWA526210A Zuaigg serrano, Jose $250.00 03/13/2026
TWA528019A Zuniga Serrano, Jose $250.00 03/13/2026
TWA528019B Zuniga Serrano, Jose $250.00 03/13/2026
GS1080297 Ortiz, Rodolfo $500.00 03/13/2026
GS1080298 Ortiz, Rodolfo $500.00 03/13/2026

$152,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Rader 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1051714 2026-I-152 Frazier, Cassie $6,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1051715 2026-I-152 Frazier, Cassie $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1088843 Givens, Billy $5,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1088844 Givens, Billy $3,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1088845 Givens, Billy $1,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1088846 Givens, Billy $3,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1004559 Mikhail, Mena $4,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1004560 Mikhail, Mena $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1102146 Denton, John $5,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1102147 Denton, John $30,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1102148 Denton, John $20,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1102149 Denton, John $20,000.00 03/09/2026

$100,500.00Total:



Bonds Released Smiley ACC 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS946509 2022-A-531 Polly, Clifford $20,000.00 03/11/2026
GS946510 2022-A-531 Polly, Clifford $5,000.00 03/11/2026

$25,000.00Total:



Bonds Released T ACC 
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1103815 Chapa, Jonathon $500.00 03/13/2026

$500.00Total:



Bonds Released  
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

SCE290616 2020-A-569 Johnson, Carreon $10,000.00 03/10/2026
SCE290617 2020-A-569 Johnson, Carreon $10,000.00 03/10/2026
GS943115 2022-D-2008 Moore, Latoya $0.00 03/12/2026
GS943114 2022-D-2008 Moore, Latoya $7,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1012189 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1039373 2025-D-2783 Chavez, Christopher $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1020763 2025-C-2191 Mitchell, Lennie $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1047165 2025-D-3341 OBrien, Colin $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1050295 2025-C-2515 Morgan, Hayden $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1051321 2025-B-1351 Bradford, Steven $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1052192 2025-D-3480 Smith, Yusif $6,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1052193 2025-D-3480 Smith, Yusif $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1039614 2025-B-1474 Brown, Robert $100.00 03/11/2026
GS922876 2020-I-338 Durham, Shelby $0.00 03/10/2026
GS1046716 2024-I-553 Bowery, Leon $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS958615 2023-B-1090 Leander, Odannie $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1100470 2026-I-153 Wilson, Jeremy $0.00 03/12/2026
GS940564 Smith, Charles $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS940565 Smith, Charles $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS940566 Smith, Charles $1,000.00 03/11/2026
SCE313447 Rodriguez, Manuel $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1049423 Jones, Amy $11,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1049424 Jones, Amy $11,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1049425 Jones, Amy $3,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1049426 Jones, Amy $11,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1050715 Jones, Amy $5,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1050716 Jones, Amy $2,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1055261 Dimarco, Brandon $3,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1055262 Dimarco, Brandon $2,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1061696 Hunter, Trenell $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1061697 Hunter, Trenell $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1061698 Hunter, Trenell $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1062530 Sipes, Donald $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1063220 Sipes, Donald $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1066698 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1066699 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1066701 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1030114 Pino Llull, Manuel $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1067329 Jerez Fuentes, German $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1067328 Jerez Fuentes, German $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1068003 Solis, John $100.00 03/12/2026
GS1068004 Solis, John $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1068005 Solis, John $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1068092 Garcia Paramo, Luis $500.00 03/12/2026
GS1068093 Garcia Paramo, Luis $1,000.00 03/12/2026
SC1151888 Mckissack, Shakira $0.00 03/11/2026
SCE424131 Johnson, Jordan $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1073133 Ribot, Jyovanni $3,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1073326 Lawson, Brenda $1,000.00 03/14/2026
SCE411051 Lawson, Brenda $1.00 03/14/2026
GS1073376 Afdler, Blake $100.00 03/11/2026
GS1073377 Afdler, Blake $2,500.00 03/11/2026
SCE420926 Sands, Cassandra $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1075779 Jerez Samayoa, Jaido Josue $2,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1075780 Jerez Samayoa, Jaido Josue $1,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1079459 Martinez, Robeli $0.00 03/10/2026
GS1079460 Martinez, Robeli $2,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1079461 Martinez, Robeli $2,000.00 03/10/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1079462 Martinez, Robeli $2,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1080580 Hurst, Zeno $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1080581 Hurst, Zeno $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1080582 Hurst, Zeno $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1081691 Brown, Rebecca $2,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1081567 Melgar-Caballero, Hector $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1081800 Barnett, Xavier $5,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1082068 Gomez, Ralph $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1079759 Gentry, Micki $2,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1083051 Garcia, Gaspar $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1083053 Garcia, Gaspar $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1083091 Ross, Cameron $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1083050 Garcia, Gaspar $2,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1083052 Garcia, Gaspar $500.00 03/09/2026
GS1083090 Ross, Cameron $2,500.00 03/13/2026
GS1084056 Johnson, Benjamin $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1084055 Johnson, Benjamin $500.00 03/12/2026
GS1084057 Johnson, Benjamin $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1085415 Lowe, Jeremah $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1085416 Lowe, Jeremah $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1085484 Cojom, Melvin $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1085483 Phillips, Larnell $2,500.00 03/11/2026
GS1085551 Crom, Nakiyaha $3,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1085694 Castillo Gonzalez, Porfirio $3,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1085884 Rodriguez, Eddy $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1085883 Rodriguez, Eddy $2,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1085392 Cartwright, Lanika $2,500.00 03/10/2026
GS1085949 Major, Decarlos $500.00 03/09/2026
GS1085950 Major, Decarlos $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1085951 Major, Decarlos $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1086835 Howard, Brenna $2,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1086906 Ngo, Phuong $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1086905 Ngo, Phuong $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1086931 Galvez, Luis $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1086966 Placide, Demarco $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1087004 Bailey, Martha $3,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1087051 Yaxcal-Cau, Jaime $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1087070 Barajas, Oswaldo $100.00 03/09/2026
GS1087050 Yaxcal-Cau, Jaime $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1087052 Yaxcal-Cau, Jaime $500.00 03/12/2026
GS1087068 Juarez, Reyes $2,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1087069 Juarez, Reyes $1,000.00 03/12/2026
SCE425065 Cart, Jennifer $500.00 03/09/2026
SCE425066 Cart, Jennifer $500.00 03/09/2026
GS1087254 Curry, Tamella $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1087255 Curry, Tamella $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1087256 Curry, Tamella $2,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1087326 Hoskins, Charles $2,500.00 03/13/2026
GS1087830 Spalding, Kenny $2,000.00 03/14/2026
GS1087831 Spalding, Kenny $1,000.00 03/14/2026
GS1087270 Osler, Michael $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1086481 Coleman, Jerry $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1087649 Willard, James $500.00 03/10/2026
GS1087650 Willard, James $500.00 03/10/2026
SC1164560 Willard, James $50.00 03/10/2026
GS1088025 Maples, Brison $2,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1088133 Singleton, Roosevelt $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1088146 Luque Torres, Franklin $0.00 03/11/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1088147 Luque Torres, Franklin $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1088144 Luque Torres, Franklin $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1088145 Luque Torres, Franklin $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1088228 Lorenzo, Alexis $2,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1088277 Traficaanti, Mario $250.00 03/12/2026
GS1088278 Traficaanti, Mario $750.00 03/12/2026
GS1090654 Solis, John $250.00 03/12/2026
GS1090655 Solis, John $250.00 03/12/2026
GS1090868 Mcnutt, Eric $250.00 03/10/2026
GS1091366 Smith, Charles $2,500.00 03/09/2026
GS1090398 White, Tracey $1,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1091545 Dickerson, Kristen $1,000.00 03/12/2026
SCE429414 Calhoun, Ashley $0.00 03/11/2026
SCE430702 Calhoun, Ashley $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1091880 Woods, Scovia $3,500.00 03/12/2026
SCE425198 Mcdowell, Timothy $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1067376 Lunsford, Bricen $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1093170 Osler, Michael $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1076982 Lawson, Kenneth $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1076983 Lawson, Kenneth $10,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1076984 Lawson, Kenneth $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1095698 Reid, Xzarviar $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1095928 Arevalo-Diaz, Jhoel $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1095927 Arevalo-Diaz, Jhoel $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1095929 Arevalo-Diaz, Jhoel $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1096442 Morton, Dacoata $250.00 03/09/2026
GS1096448 Ridley, Jakirus $150.00 03/09/2026
GS1096449 Ridley, Jakirus $200.00 03/09/2026
GS1096450 Ridley, Jakirus $100.00 03/09/2026
GS1096446 Holt, Caleb $200.00 03/09/2026
GS1096447 Holt, Caleb $100.00 03/09/2026
GS1095898 Acosta, David $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1095899 Acosta, David $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS666145 Lindsey, Adam $0.00 03/12/2026
231262763-1 Qualls, Erc $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1097918 Muhina, Hamadi $2,500.00 03/14/2026
GS1097919 Muhina, Hamadi $1,000.00 03/14/2026
GS1097920 Muhina, Hamadi $500.00 03/14/2026
GS1097921 Muhina, Hamadi $500.00 03/14/2026
SC1172580 Kendall, Ryan $0.00 03/11/2026
SC1172581 Kendall, Ryan $0.00 03/11/2026
GS1098511 Montgomery, Tonya $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1098269 Sesler, Marilyn $500.00 03/11/2026
GS1098270 Sesler, Marilyn $1,000.00 03/11/2026
GS1099032 Salim, John $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1099031 Salim, John $100.00 03/13/2026
SC1173003 Ortiz, Omar $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1099216 Adams, Johntae $1,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1099212 Tuhuico Toj, Maria $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1099254 Bond, Raymond $2,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1099255 Bond, Raymond $2,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1099288 Westmoreland, James $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1099427 Lopez, Marcos $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1099425 Lopez, Marcos $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1099426 Lopez, Marcos $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1099428 Lopez, Marcos $500.00 03/13/2026
GS1099429 Lopez, Marcos $1,000.00 03/13/2026
SCE433789 Chocol Velasquez, Andi $0.00 03/13/2026



Bonds Released  
From:  3/9/2026  To:  3/15/2026

GS1099875 Chocol Velasquez, Andi $500.00 03/13/2026
GS1099980 Lewis, Donald $0.00 03/13/2026
SCE433137 Roland, Jerico $1,000.00 03/13/2026
SC1159553 Herman, Henry $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1100201 Morales, Omaldo $1,000.00 03/13/2026
SCE328811 Jackson, Lodonnia $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1099839 Gambrell, Geoffrey $1,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1099840 Gambrell, Geoffrey $1,000.00 03/15/2026
GS1099841 Gambrell, Geoffrey $100.00 03/15/2026
SCE420423 Archibald, Nashunti $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1100258 Ernest, Majo $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1100309 Bogan, Nathaniel $1,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1064476 Thomas, Wyshalia $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1064477 Thomas, Wyshalia $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1100943 Arambula, Lucio $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1100944 Arambula, Lucio $500.00 03/09/2026
GS1099072 Neal, Deonte $1,500.00 03/12/2026
GS1101789 Elliott, Grant $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1100887 Osler, Michael $1,000.00 03/11/2026
SCE415187 Anders, Erica $0.00 03/10/2026
SCE436328 Whitney, Ronnie $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1103036 Gomes Guevara, Franklin Adonis $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1103283 Ulibarri Rodriguez, Jorge $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1084626 Holland, Matthew $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1103417 Keller, Reginald $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1103495 Daniels, Jonathan $0.00 03/10/2026
GS1103524 Buford, Lydell $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1103525 Buford, Lydell $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1065224 Hobbs, Kayla $0.00 03/09/2026
TWA252532A TWA252562A Byron, Luis $250.00 03/12/2026
GS1103709 Baltzley, Justin $100.00 03/09/2026
GS1103707 Baltzley, Monica $1,000.00 03/09/2026
GS1060718 Markham, Lonnie $3,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1060719 Markham, Lonnie $3,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1060720 Markham, Lonnie $3,000.00 03/10/2026
GS1103862 Christmas, Joseph $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1103975 Shears, Kenneth $0.00 03/09/2026
GS1104048 Gonzalezhernandez, Jesus $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1104049 Gonzalezhernandez, Jesus $0.00 03/12/2026
GS1104312 Hernandez-Lainez, Amilcar $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1104313 Hernandez-Lainez, Amilcar $0.00 03/13/2026
SCE419556 Kareim, Ali $5,000.00 03/12/2026
SCE419557 Kareim, Ali $5,000.00 03/12/2026
GS1104469 Jiron, Carlos $0.00 03/13/2026
GS1029630 Escobar, Erlin $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1033244 Escobar, Erlin $1,000.00 03/13/2026
GS1104600 Howard, Reginald $0.00 03/13/2026

$290,751.00Total:
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